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. ) CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET ’

( REGISTRATICN AND FULFILLMENT SERVICE

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
DATE 7/27/7%

FULL NAME OWEN RONALD GEORGE (Ronnie)
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

ADDRESS 812 TUCKER STREET

CITY WiLLIAMSPORT STATE PENNSYLVANIA ZIP CODE 17701

AGE _7/17/46-Date of Birth (This is important and should be exact)

* APPROXIMATE AGE 25 (To be used ONLY when exact age is not known)

RELIGION PROTESTANT NATIONALITY AMER| CAN

OCCUPATION Laoorer [ soc i1 securicy mumber)

EDUCATION - HIGH SCHOOL

WEIGHT 155 1b COLOR WHITE BEIGHT 5' 8"
(f COLOR OF HAIR BROWH COLOR OF EYES 8LUE

OQUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS CIRCULAR BIRTH MARK LEFT SIDE

MARRIED OR SINGLE SINGLE CHILDREN _Aere o o ur f<rowfedge

(Number, ages, and names, if possible)

, ene fo MILITARY SERVICE - AIR FORCE
WIFE'S NAME AJen oV knowled e AF 13872792

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE QOFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
Troop 171 Williamsport Pa Scoutmaster 11/7/69 7/19/71
SPECIAL RECOGNITION none

RECCMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS :

Corrupting morals of minor children
M.0, lures children and sexually molests them
Arrested 3-4 7/7! in Barough of Montoursville

Case # FL 20205 - Pa. State Police, Montoursville, Pa,

(

A 2]
Rbove /;z,éa obtained from Signed %MQ %

Sqroveal 1 StIte f’o//c; . SCCUT L
Ltive Scovtlr himse £,
R very dc Secev WEST BRANCH COUMCIL #543

Council
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August 9, 1971

/

;

Mr, Herbert J, Croft.

Seout Executive i

West Branch Council, No. 543 , Parsonal and Confidential
f Ra: G

/

Dear Mre Croft: - ;
'l
Thank you for the confidential record sheet concerning
his information to our

Owen Ronald Georgee We have added t

.
file. Tnis will be most helpful for jdentification pur

the fiture, should he again try

poses

to register in Scouting,

in
Sincerely,

Paul I. Brnst, Supervisor
Registration and Membership
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® ® JUL £% 1971
7)) BOY SCOUTS OF ARTERICA

/ T\}@ North Brunswick + New Jersey 08902 « 201 249-6000
{

INTRAORGANIZATION COMMUNICATION
July 24, 197

Mr. Herbert J. Croft

Scout Exscutive .
West Branch Council, No, 543 Porsonal and Confidential
Re: Oren R. George
Scoutmaster, Troop 171

Dear Mr. Croft:

Thank you for your Separation Notice dated July 19, 1971, and the newspaper
clippings concerning Mr, Oren R. George, Scoutmaster, Troop 171, Ve have
placed this information in our file and have taken steps to have his name
deleted from our records.

Fnclosed is a confidential record sheet which we would appreciate your
f filling out and returning to us as soon as possible. This information will
enable us to identify Mr, George, should he ever again attempt to register
in the Scouting program. |

We would also appreciate your notifying us as to the dispensation of Mr.
George's case, when it comes to court,

Sincerely, 7

) |
L _

Paul Ernst, Supervisor

Registration and Membership ' {
dd
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July 24, 1971

Mr, Herbert J. Croft

Scout Exscutive
West Branch Council, No. 543 Personal and Confidential
: . Re: Oren R. George

Scoutmaster, Troop 171

Dear Mr, Croft:

Thank you for your Separation Notice dated July 19, 1971, and the newspaper
clippings concerning Mr. Oren R. George, Scoutmaster, Troop 171. ‘e have
placed this information in our f1le and have taken steps to have his name

deleted from our records.

Enclosed is a confidential record sheet which we would appreciate your
£illing out and returning to us as soon as possible., This informatiom will
enable us to identify Mr. George, should he ever again attempt to register

in the Scouting program.

We would also appreciate your notifying us as to the dispensation of Mr.
George's case, when it comes to court,

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Supervisor )
Registration and Membership

dd
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1 1 I '

Form 6108 ’ .
200M767 : .
. s E P m AT l o N REGION NO. UNCIL NO. DISTRICT NO. TYPE OF UNST
3 543 ]
NOTICE Ty
BOY SCOUTS OFAMERICA |1 | .. AN
1/31/72 DATE OF SEPARATION 7/19/7}

EXPIRATION DATE OF UNIT OR ROSTER

'

lNSTRUCTlONS T0 THE LOCAL COUNCIL

e e L AT

Pohée harge ‘Man

t .7//’ 77 Sy '-».GA‘LE!‘&'@‘* B

.With Morals, Counts

. Owen: Ronald ‘George; 30 of, 812 >
Tucker 'Street, was chatged: Twith |
. corruptiig the morals of ‘a’ thild
iand indecent assault following: -hi8?;
farrest - early today at 1'618;;

; Catherine Street.
f%:" George was charged by ‘Det: Lt. 1

' Charlm Sholder. with the two |
countsrinvolving a’ 10-year-old" girl§
ﬁ,’om S, Williams !'t( RD 3,7 N
hé- had with, at the ! o
Cat.herine Streét‘hdd.t‘bbd“ LA
'a HeLwas ma.igned:— ﬁefore Police

'_.

v
¥
i
4

G .

fi'M',)ref Mora i

| Charé iZ ledv@- /
"' Three morals cha.rges were filed
against Owen Rofiald George, 24;f

:812.Tucker Street, this moming by
Det Lt. Charles. ]. Sholder

. "K/ mber dies {please include his last address}.

-

Charges of sodomy, solicxtador{“

‘to commit sodomy and corrupdng
the morals of four, eight and nlne

! year-old East End boys were 1
against Géorgé : be Polit:é‘
Magistrate Wﬂhamﬁ B cmi™

George was ' charged last Sat-

!

[3R%

's as an assistant Scoutmcster or an associate

- an adult pays o registration fee, he is en-
-ship until the expiration date indicated on his

ificate.
:es must not be sent to the national office at
wgistration or for unreregistered units.

4 him to his new unit. This separation nolice

3 THE BOY LEAVE THE UNIT?

vated, indicate type of new unit and number, city,

eparation.

amr? DroMancini
, 'nd m defm ¥ 5500 bail, fom-" urday morning with corrupting the”
mitt ed to+th e,_Cqunty Prison for aj morals of a 10-year-old girl-and in- |
hearing next’ Week AT 1 decent assault, following his arrest: !
. et at 1618 Catherine Street. On those

Somfiittéd to ‘thé

charges, he @vas
default o£ $2, ood

County Prison n,
bail. .wr Hegtia
Today tﬁé' magisu'ate mcreased
his bail to $4,500 on all charges. In
default, "he . was recorimitted to
prison for hearings tOrbe held next

L e~

week. ~,§' _;f e

S aroreney IV W NG PuBHIUT, UL Wi WU URMELUNUE wdd him in his new position. This separation
previous position, it does not add him to his new position,

PRV ORRVIT R VI VIS

notice only sepcrcfes him from his

In what pesition Fee paid
ADULTS’ NAMES AND ADORESSES was he in this Reason for separation.
registered? position?
1. QWEN_ R, GEORGE SCOUTMASTER | YES MORALS (SEE ATTACHED)

If more space is required, please use o second sheet and number both,

Approved

(Scout Executive)
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